

SLP(C)No. 9763 OF 2003
ITEM No.53

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9763/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2003 in HRRP 538/98
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.N. SHANTHAMMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DORASANAMMA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and with Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
M/s PM. Singh, Ankur Talwar,
Kirtiman Singh, Angad Mirdha, Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request of counsel for the respondent, the case is adjourned.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master